
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Michelle Y. Martinez Principal mymartinez1@laredoisd.org 273-3000 15
Veronica L. Ramos Assistant Principal vlramos@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Office

Nurse
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Lori M. Skyles Nurse lmskyles@laredoisd.org 273-3019 Office
Gabriela Sanchez Health Assistant gsanchez2@laredoisd.org 273-3019 Office

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Brenda Briones Counselor bbriones042@laredoisd.org 273-3004 34
Ana Garcia Librarian gagarcia1@laredoisd.org 273-3017 Library
Nidia E Zamilpa Instructional Specialist nzamilpa107@laredoisd.org 273-3064 14
Liliana Gutierrez Digital Learning Specialist lgutierrez1@laredoisd.org 273-3008 19
Bertha Guerra Language Literacy Coach bguerra101@laredoisd.org 273-3063 16
Yanira Solis Diagnostician ydsolis@laredoisd.org 273-3026 Office

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Rebecca Garcia Secretary rgarcia7@laredoisd.org 273-3014 Office
Claudia G. Valdez Attendance Clerk cvaldez1@laredoisd.org 273-3005 Office
Gabriela J. Baca Campus Clerk gjbaca@laredoisd.org 273-3010 Office
Rebecca R. Martinez Bilingual Clerk rrmartinez@laredoisd.org 273-3024 Office
Felicidad Morales Parent Liaison fmorales@laredoisd.org 273-3003 Office
Sonia Gutierrez CEI Lab Manager  slgutierrez@laredoisd.org 273-3027 19
Loida N. Carias Computer Lab Manager lncarias@laredoisd.org 273-3025 21
Patricia Montoya Librarian Aide pmontoya@laredoisd.org 273-3017 Library
Jose L. Gonzalez Head Custodian jlgonzalez@laredoisd.org 273-3011  Custodian Office    
Sylvia Bernal Custodian sebernal@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Custodian Office
Ibette Contreras Custodian ipcontreras@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Custodian Office
Homero Cisneros Custodian hcisneros@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Custodian Office
Elizabeth Rangel Custodian derangel@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Custodian Office

Cafeteria Manager 273-3021 Cafeteria
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Name Planning Time Email 
Norma Carmona 9:35-10:20 AM ncarmona@laredoisd.org 273-3000 1
Rosalinda Gonzalez 9:35-10:20 AM rlgonzalez1101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 2
Ada Gonzalez 9:35-10:20 AM agonzalez101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 3
Mary Hernandez 9:35-10:20 AM mehernandez101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 6
Alma Islas 9:35-10:20 AM anislas101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 4
Diana Gonzalez Teacher Assistant dmgonzalez@laredoisd.org
Laura Aguilar Teacher Assistant laguilar@laredoisd.org
Gloria Trevino Teacher Assistant gtrevino1@laredoisd.org
Priscilla Perales Teacher Assistant pvperales@laredoisd.org
Enedelia Vallejo Teacher Assistant evallejo@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Livier Cantu 1:35 - 2:20 PM ldcontreras101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 7
Beatriz Diaz 1:35 - 2:20 PM bdiaz@laredoisd.org 273-3000 8
Patricia Benavides 1:35 - 2:20 PM pabenavides@laredoisd.org 273-3000 5
Edgar Chapa 1:35 - 2:20 PM efchapa@laredoisd.org 273-3000 10
Debbie Garza Teacher Assistant ddgarza@laredoisd.org
Graciela Romo Teacher Assistant gromo@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Elizabeth Ramos 11:25 AM-12:10 PM eramos101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 12
Alicia Pena 11:25 AM-12:10 PM apena1101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 11
Iris Enriquez 11:25 AM-12:10 PM idenriquez101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 13
Ma Guadalupe Rodriguez mgrodriguez101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 9

Name Planning Time Email 
Evelyn Cabriales 8:50-9:35 AM ecabriales101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 20
Virginia Rodriguez 8:50-9:35 AM vmartinezrodriguez@laredoisd.org 273-3000 18
Maria E. Salinas 8:50-9:35 AM mesalinas1@laredoisd.org 273-3000 36
Alessandra Guajardo aguajardo@laredoisd.org 273-3000 37

Name Planning Time Email 
Celina Caracheo 10:30-11:15 AM cgcaracheo@laredoisd.org 273-3000 23
Elizabeth Maldonado 10:30-11:15 AM emaldonado101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 22
Erica Garcia 10:30-11:15 AM emartinez6101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 24
Martha Media 10:30-11:15 AM mgmedina101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 25

Second Grade Teachers

Third Grade Teachers 

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Name Planning Time Email 
Karen Tamez 2:40-3:25 PM kjtamez@laredoisd.org 273-3000 32
Olga Najera 2:40-3:25 PM onajera101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 33
Alina Quiroga 2:40-3:25 PM aquiroga101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 39
Mireya Rios mrios@laredoisd.org 273-3000 41

Name Planning Time Email 
Ari Garcia 12:45-1:25 PM agarcia6101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 31
Maritza Castellanos 12:45-1:25 PM anishiyama@laredoisd.org 273-3000 26
Ilse Vasquez 12:45-1:25 PM vvidal@laredoisd.org 273-3000 38

Name Planning Time Email 
Maritza Garcia Primary Assist Unit magarcia107@laredoisd.org 273-3000 28
Diana Molina Intermediate Assist Unit dmolina101@laredoisd.org 273-3000 27
Raquel Casarez Teacher Assistant rcasarez@laredoisd.org
Julio Guadiana Teacher Assistant jcguadiana@laredoisd.org
Amanda Flores Teacher Assistant aflores3@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Rey Medina 7:50-8:50 AM rmedina1@laredoisd.org 273-3000 Gym
Sara Mendez Teacher Assistant smendez1@laredoisd.org
Stephanie Longoria Teacher Assistant sjlongoria@laredoisd.org

Name Planning Time Email 
Ricardo Mijon 7:50-8:50 AM rjmijon@laredoisd.org 273-3000 30

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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